~NOoO OO WNPRE

29A
00A
48A
96A

83A

Eric Roscoe
Darryl Carl

Matt DelLorenzo
Bryan Burnham
Dave Burnham
Bryon Seyfried

Dan Schulz

Claude Hutchings

258
253
226
201
139
88

38

44C

Lucas Weston
Steve Denton

230

8D
18D

George Lyons

Kenny Marshall

Rick Hill

267
258
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1 Mark DeLorenzo
2 40E Pat Stringer 252
3 71E Bruce Carlton 214
4 6E Jeff Lehner 213
5 79E Matt Dawson 201
6 69E Rayl Zubal 172
7 34E Mark Long 161
8 32E Gabe O'Loughlin 152
9 2E Joe Lyons 130
10 67E Mike Bills 78
11 57E Shannon Kelsey 72
12 11E Wes Cox 59
13 77E Mike DelLorenzo 58
14 17E Thomas Compoli 55
15 49E Eric Rulison 51
16 94E Mike O'Donnell 51
17 38E Jim Cottrell 49
18 98E Bob Reepmeyer 25
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o0 WN PP

Claude Hutchings Jr
Brian O'Neill

Chris Reepmeyer
Joe Lyons

Ed Lyons

Mike Kamm

155
69
66
63
61

g b~ wN P

86
56
09
42
94

Josh Teresco
Tim Cotrofeld

Chris Rizzon
Josh Menke
Steve Reeps

250
216
171
144

61

P O OOoWw~NOoO U ~wWwN P

e

13
22
46
52
50

05
14
01
10

Jeff Collins
Karl Hacker
Stephen Clare
Rafal Wroblewski
Brian Fray
Greg Cooper
Ward Heinrich
Peter Deierlein
Ira Gelber
Dave Fazzino
Mark Teetor

94
85
74
65
61
59
48
46
42
36

(two wins)
(one win)
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1 0 Paul Hacker 97

2 35 Tom Baird 91

3 4 Ivan Hinkle 83

4 07 Scott Chizek 73

5 30 Kyle Gras 66

6 12 Jon Bronk 66

7 98 Jerry Coffee 64

8 1 Dick Vedder 57

9 91 Chris Thompson 54
10 33 Stan Waddle 53
11 17 Phil LePore 48
12 5 Keith Hanchar 44
13 61 Cliff Collins 44
14 32 Paul Dudley 40
15 08 Adam Rutkiewski 36
16 96 Zak Petrie 35
17 94 Steve Reeps 34
18 42x Chad Weiss 29
19 27 Matthew Jordan 29
20 21 Howard Balback 28
21 2 Jason Fuller 28
22 28 Eric McVean 28
23 47 Clint Fralick 28
24 02 Marc Thompson 28
25 93 Steve Roux 28
26 94 Mike O'Donnell 28
27 67 Robert Ortiz 27
28 11 Chris Wood 27
29 25 Daron Lott 26
30 62 Kip Moncrief 26
31 42 Rik Rydant 25

1 29A Darryl Carl 195
2 00A Bryan Bunham 150
3 52A Eric Roscoe 145
4 TA Matt DelLorenzo 101
5 48A Dave Burnham 100
6 96A Bryon Seyfried 30
7 9A Dan Schulz 1
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10

6E

24D
40E
18D
28C
8D

71E
79D
69E
32E
34E
67E
44C
2E

77E
57E
38E
11E
17E
94E
49E

Mark DeLorenzo
Jeff Lehner
George Lyons
Pat Stringer

Ken Marshall
Lucas Weston
Rick Hill

Bruce Carlton
Matt Dawson
Rayl Zubal
Gabe O'Laughlin
Mark Long

Mike Bills

Steve Denton
Joe Lyons

Mike Delorenzo
Shannon Kelsey
Jim Cottrell

Wes Cox
Thomas Compoli
Mike O'Donnell
Eric Rulison

150
140
130
110
106
59
54
53
45
42
41
30
27
20
20
19
18
17
13
12
11
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